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(+44)1536764789 - http:/lwww.gurkhasrestaurant.co.uk/

The menu of Gurkhas from Kettering includes 199 menus. On average, menus or drinks on the menu cost
about £4. The categories can be viewed on the menu below. What Karl Davies likes about Gurkhas:
Amazing to find traditionally cooked Indian food in the UK. No died red or colour of the rainbow food, expellent
owner and service. Bits for kids to play with and served with a smile and the odd funny story. Ace evening out
and massive value for money. Portion sizes are amazing read more. The diner is accessible and can therefore
also be used with a wheelchair or physiological limitations. Gurkhas from Kettering is a suitable bar to a cocktail
after work, and hang out with friends, One also prepares meals tastily and freshly with original Indian spices.
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Gurkhas Yenu

Salads

ONION SALAD
Non alcoholic drinks
SPRITE

Salad

KACHUMBER SALAD

Snacks

MIXTURES
Side dishes
CHUTNEY TRAY

lamb

SAAG GOSHT

Fish

FISH BHUNA MASALA

Meat

TRIO OF CHICKEN TIKKA

Hithnchen-Spezialitit

CHICKEN JALFREZI
Indische vegetarische
SN [} l.l ..I

ALOO GOBHI

£1

£2

£2

£1

£1

£8

£8

£4

£7

£3

Starters

KEEMA SAMOSA

Spirits

GORDON'S GIN 37.5% ABV
Rice Dishes

EGG FRIED RICE

Main Course

SAAG ALOO

Beer

NEWCASTLE BROWN ALE

g. o
SAUNFIANI CHICKEN BIRYANI
MUain

KARAI GOSHT

{amm/leischgericht

LAMB PASANDA

Cold drinks

J20 ORANGE PASSION

Juices

PINEAPPLE JUICE

£4

£3

£3

£3

£4

£10

£8

£8

£2

£2

Aadenbrot aus dem Tonofen

PESHAWARI NAAN

£3
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lammfieisch Gerichle

LAMB DANSAK £8

T l Osm (] l.l"t

TANDOORI JHINGA £6
(] [ ]
Indischer Teis
LEMON RICE £3
[ ] [ ] (]
Vorspeisen & Fleiner Tmbiss
MIXED VEGETABLE PAKORA £2
(]
Gin
BOMBAY SAPPHIRE 40% ABV £3
Whiskey
GLENFIDDICH 40% ABV £3

Biryani-Reis Spezialiliit

SPECIAL BIRYANI £11
Vegetarische Tandoori
SN o lol ..l

PINDI CHANA £3

Mithai Ghar[Nachapeisen

LAL MOHAN £4

Whisksies

JACK DANIEL'S 40% ABV £3

Brandy

REMY MARTIN VS 40% ABV

Rice & Biryani

SAFFRON BASMATI RICE

Tea

FRESH MINT TEA

Chefs Specialities

GARLIC CHILLI CHICKEN TIKKA
‘1 [ ] ﬁ 1) l. (] l
MURGH KALIMIRCH

Dum Biryani

HYDERABADI DUM BIRYANI

Vegetarian starters

VEGETABLE PLATTER FOR 2

Popular Ttems

RAGADA PATTIES

Sundries

MIX RALTA

Bottles

HEINEKEN 5.0% ABV

Featured Drinks

KRONENBOURG 1664

£3

£3

£2

£7

£7

£10

£11

£4

£2

£3

£3
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Bottled Beer & Cider

BECKS 275ML

Yartini

MARTINI DRY BIANCO 15% ABV

Other

MARTINI ROSSO 15% ABV

Vegetarian Curries

DAAL MAKHANI

fippetisers

POPPADUM

Beer & Wine

BULMERS PEAR CIDER

Soft Drinks and Juices

CRANBERRY JUICE

Clay Oven Specialities

LAMB TIKKA SHASHLIK

(] (]
Cordials & liqueurs
TIA MARIA COFFEE

Mineral Water

LYNX STILL SPARKLING 75CL

Yermouth

CAMPARI 25% ABV

£3

£3

£3

£3

£1

£4

£2

£9

£5

£3

£3

Dhansak Dishes

PRAWN DHANSAK

The Favourites

CHICKEN TIKKA SHASHLIK

Spirits & liqueurs

MALIBU 21% ABV

liqueur Coffee

BRANDY COFFEE

Straight Up

MARTELL VS 40% ABV

Naan and Breads
CHEESE GARLIC NAAN

Main Chicken

CHICKEN DHANSAK

Whisky Blend

CHIVAS REGAL 40% ABV
Condiments and Sauces

CURRY

£8

£8

£3

£5

£3

£3

£7

£3

Samudri Tthazana (Seafood)

MALABAR CHEMEEN CURRY

£8
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SAMUNDAR %A PHAL
(Seafood)

KARAHI PRAWN

fiperitifs, liqueurs & Shots

TIA MARIA 20% ABV
Indian Rice Dishes
GREEN PEAS PILAU RICE

fippetizer_1

SPRING ROLL

Vegetable Side Dishes and

Salad

BRINGAL BHAJI

Condiments Eamp;amp;
Sides

MASALA MUSHROOMS

Biryani #1

DAKSHIN VEGETABLE CURRY

Restaurant Category
These types of dishes are
being served

ICE CREAM

£8

£3

£3

£3

£3

£3

£3

£3

Drinks
DRAUGHT PEPSI DIET PEPSI
DRINKS

Chicken
CHICKEN WINGS
KORI GASSI

fippetizer
JHINGA HARA MASALA
NON VEGETARIAN PLATTER

YVodka

SMIRNOFF RED PREMIUM 37.5% ABV

SMIRNOFF BLUE EXPORT
STRENGTH 45% ABV

Hot drinkis

IRISH COFFEE
ENGLISH TEA

Breads

CHILLI AND GARLIC NAAN
TANDOORI ALOO PARATHA

Tose

PINOT GRIGIO PINK BLUSH, RUBINI,
MODERNA, ITALY

DAWN BREAKER PINK, NEW LEAF
ROSE, VICTORIA, AUSTRALIA

Goshi (lamb)

KOH-E-ROGANJOSH

£2

£4
£7

£9
£6

£3

£3

£5
£2

£3
£3

£8
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GOSHT MIRCH PIAZ £8
STRONGBOW 4.5% ABV £3
DRAUGHT LEMONADE £2

Scoich

JOHNNIE WALKER, RED LABEL 40%
ABV

JOHNNIE WALKER, BLACK LABEL
40% ABV

Champagne Blanc

LEBLANC COLOMBIER, BLANC DE
BLANC 1ER CRU, BRUT

VEUVE CLICQUOT PONSARDIN, YELLOW
LABEL

Draught lager

FOSTERS 4.0% ABV £3
COBRA 5.0% ABV £3
COCKBURNS RUBY PORT (50ML) £4

HARVEYS BRISTOL CREAM (50ML) £4

Ready Mix Drinkis

BLUE, IRONBREW, RED (275ML) 5.0%

VoL £3
SMIRNOFF ICE (275ML) 4.5% VOL £3
STEAMED BASMATI RICE £2
MUSHROOM PILAU RICE £3

KEEMA RICE £3
TANDOORI JALPARI £10
GAJAR KO HALWA (CARROT £1
PUDDING)

KULFI (PISTACHIO OR MANGO) £4

Offfers

ORDER 1 MAIN COURSE RECEIVE A
SECOND MAIN COURSE FREE

RECEIVE A 3 COURSE MEAL FOR 2

PLUS A BOTTLE OF WINE £30
£7 OFF ALL FOOD ORDERS OVER £35
Rum

BACARDI 37.5% ABV £3
CAPTAIN MORGAN 40% ABV £3
MORGAN SPICED 35% ABV £3
ESPRESSO £2
DOUBLE ESPRESSO £2
CAFE LATTE £2
Murgh (Chicksen)

MAKHANI CHOOZE £7
MURGH LABABDAAR £7
MURGH KHORMA £7
JAMESON 40% ABV £3
BELLS 40% ABV £2

FAMOUS GROUSE 40% ABV £2
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Fine Cognac

ALIZA FRENCH COGNAC
CRANBERRY RED PASSION 16% ABV

REMY MARTIN RED BERRY 16% ABV

REMY MARTIN STRAWBERRY KIWI
16% ABV

Tandoori-fi-Shaan
PANEER TIKKA SAUNFWALE

MEDLEY OF CHICKEN TIKKAS
MIL JULE KEBAB

‘Vegetarian dishes
BHINDI ALOO

PANEER JALFREZI
TADKA DAL

ACHARI VEGETABLE

liquors

COURVOISIER 40% ABV
PIMMS 25% ABV

PERNOD 40% ABV
BAILEYS (50ML) 17% ABV

Botiles Beers & Cider

BUDWEISER (330ML) 5.0% VOL

KINGFISHER PREMIUM (330ML) 4.8%
VOL

GUINNESS (DRAUGHT CAN) 4.1%
VOL

MAGNERS IRISH CIDER (568ML) 4.5%
VOL

£8
£8

£12

£3
£4
£3
£3

£3
£3
£3
£4

fled

RIOJA TINTO, MONTE OCIJO, BIURKO
GORRI, SPAIN

CABERNET SAUVIGNON, DOMAINE
PONT MICHEL, FRANCE

SHIRAZ CABERNET, HAWKES HILL,
AUSTRALIA

MERLOT, ADOBE ORGANIC, CENTRAL
VALLEY, CHILE

MALBEC MERLOT, QUARRY ROAD, TE
KAWHATA, NEW ZEALAND

White

MACABEO BLANCO, TERRANEO, UTIEL-
REQUENA, SPAIN

CHARDONNAY, RESERVE, LA LAGUNE,
VIN DE PAYS DU JARDIN DE LA FRANCE

PINOT GRIGIO, VILLA RUBINI, MODERNA,
ITALY

SAUVIGNON BLANC, SANTA ROSA,
CHILE

PINOT GRIS, QUARRY ROAD, TE
KAUWHATA, NEW ZEALAND

CHARDONNAY RESERVA, VINA CEFIRO,
CASABLANCA VALLEY, CHILE

PETIT CHABLIS, DOMAINE DE LA TOUR,
BURGUNDY, 2006

SANCERRE, LES BOIS RAFINS, PATRICE
MOREUX, LOIRE, 2009

fippetizers

~ MALAIMOSA £4
! INDIAN STYLE ONION £2

.1 BHAJI
PANEER TIKKA HARIYALI £3
VEGETABLE SAMOSA £3
KACHARI CHAT £3

CHILLI PANNER £3
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MURGH TIKKA HARA
NOORI MALAI TIKKA
KHAS SEEKH KEBAB
GHOST KE TINKEY

SMOKED FISH TIKKA

Soft drinks

J20 APPLE MANGO
FANTA ORANGE
DIET COKE

TONIC WATER (125ML)

BITTER LEMON (125ML)

SLIMLINE LOW CALORIE DRINK
(125ML)

GINGER ALE (125ML)
RED BULL (250ML)
ORANGE JUICE
APPLE JUICE
COCA-COLA

liqueurs

CINZANO BIANCO 15% ABV
TEQUILA 38% ABV

ARCHERS SCHNAPPS 21% ABV
SOUTHERN COMFORT 35% ABV
GRAND MARNIER 40% ABV
KALHUA 20% ABV

DRAMBUIE 40% ABV
COINTREAU 40% ABV
GALLIANO 30% ABV

BOLS 24% ABV

SAMBUCA 38% ABV

AFTER SHOCK 40% ABV

£4
£4
£4
£4
£5

£2
£2
£2
£1
£1

£1

£1
£2
£2
£2
£2

£3
£3
£3
£3
£3
£3
£3
£3
£3
£3
£3
£3

Indian

‘ CHICKEN DARTS
m CHICKEN TIKKA MASALA
'v CHICKEN MADRAS

KARAI MURGH

LAMB MADRAS

KING PRAWN JALFREZI
VEGETABLE BIRYANI
PANEER TIKKA MASALA
GARLIC NAAN

PLAIN NAAN

KEEMA NAAN
TANDOORI ROTI
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CHAPATI £1
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Gurkhas

A6 Harborough
RoadNorthamptonshire NN14
2UG, Kettering, United Kingdom

Made with menulist.menu

Opening Hours:
Monday 18:00-22:00
Tuesday 18:00-22:00
Wednesday 18:00-22:00
Thursday 18:00-22:00
Friday 18:00-22:00
Saturday 18:00-22:00
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